Frvia - 70-HEE
(FR1TF4ARA~TRI8FIA3 1)

(%f1: M)

EBEHICLDFvya-T0—

FE#E, BRXIEY—EXDBAICLSZZH

AFEZE

HEMRBEIH

HERMAE

ZOMDOEHIE

EEBERIMEIRA

BERA

FZEERA

EHHTEIA

HEMRBIXA

ZDMDEHIRA

NF

FEDXILE

EABREOZILG
EBEHICLDFvyvia 70—

I BEEHICLSZFvyva-T70—
BREEATEEDIMBICLDEE
BEEATEEONBICLSEH
MEEREICL BUNA
BREORHICLIBELOXEH
HEDZINGE

BEEHICLDFvyvia-70—

Il MA#EESHCLDFvrya - 70—
U —REBOREICLDXZH
BMBEHICLDFvryva- 70—

V BEeICRIMHEER

A 25,668,786,518
A 8,238,179,802
A 63,314,563

A 21,494,758

A 1,183,660,532
32,692,784,000
2,160,357,098
1,256,820,604
148,182,462
91,963,407
347,369,540

1,522,040,938
A 23,656,675
A 8,092,000

1,490,292,263

A 3,311,456,877
A 97,399,637
5,810,887,500
A 13,726,696

A 8,826,626

2,379,477,664

A 1,282,098,006

A 1,282,098,006

0

V @S 2,587,671,921
VI ELHIEES 4,810,050,996
VI EeHIREE 7,397,722,917
GERLEIA)
1. B20HFRESOEEEREENOANR
ReRUVES 7,397,722,917 M

2. BERFESLEIGI|
(1) RPBEMORZAICKDEEDIRE
IEREmR

(2) Z74F R - U—RICKDEEDIE
HilERe
ITEREHRSR
vy7hkozx7

101,423,261 H

4,061,615 H
214,535,730
12,361,049 H




